
Account: 300XXXX Name: Yi Currency: USD

Closed Transactions:

Ticket No Open Time Type Volume Item Price S / L T / P Close Time Price Commission Financing Profit
Cumulative Profit 

(right scale)

Account Equity 

(left scale)

16,842.72

308574 2019.07.01 04:20:29 sell 8 wti 59.34 0 0 2019.07.01 04:54:54 59.5 0 0 -1.28 -1.28 16,841.44

308593 2019.07.01 04:21:30 sell 8K wti 59.32 0 0 2019.07.01 04:54:55 59.5 0 0 -1440 -1441.28 15,401.44

309515 2019.07.01 04:54:59 sell 8K wti 59.41 0 0 2019.07.01 04:57:02 59.53 0 0 -960 -2401.28 14,441.44

754556 2019.07.16 02:15:06 buy 8 xauusd 1415.9 0 0 2019.07.16 03:54:29 1414.68 0 0 -976 -3377.28 13,465.44

809310 2019.07.17 02:13:12 sell 8 xauusd 1404.71 0 0 2019.07.17 03:51:55 1404.22 0 0 392 -2985.28 13,857.44

812605 2019.07.17 05:09:23 buy 8 xauusd 1406.25 0 0 2019.07.17 08:55:26 1404.59 0 0 -1328 -4313.28 12,529.44

818075 2019.07.17 08:55:30 sell 8 xauusd 1404.61 0 0 2019.07.17 12:19:26 1402.26 0 0 1880 -2433.28 14,409.44

828022 2019.07.17 12:19:28 buy 8 xauusd 1402.23 0 0 2019.07.17 13:58:07 1403.54 0 0 1048 -1385.28 15,457.44

838225 2019.07.17 16:31:07 buy 8 xauusd 1409.42 0 0 2019.07.17 17:03:12 1411.18 0 0 1408 22.72 16,865.44

841369 2019.07.17 17:26:56 buy 8 xauusd 1414.27 0 0 2019.07.17 17:53:45 1418.59 0 0 3456 3478.72 20,321.44

857659 2019.07.18 03:51:54 buy 8 xauusd 1424.86 0 0 2019.07.18 04:02:30 1427.03 0 0 1736 5214.72 22,057.44

858813 2019.07.18 04:02:37 sell 8 xauusd 1427.13 0 0 2019.07.18 04:38:27 1423.59 0 0 2832 8046.72 24,889.44

860739 2019.07.18 04:47:55 buy 8 xauusd 1423.72 0 0 2019.07.18 08:31:29 1421.65 0 0 -1656 6390.72 23,233.44

867014 2019.07.18 08:47:17 buy 8 xauusd 1422.89 0 0 2019.07.18 09:25:46 1421.2 0 0 -1352 5038.72 21,881.44

868542 2019.07.18 09:26:24 sell 8 xauusd 1421 0 0 2019.07.18 13:25:56 1421.03 0 0 -24 5014.72 21,857.44

879049 2019.07.18 13:25:58 buy 8 xauusd 1421.26 0 0 2019.07.18 13:41:06 1419.71 0 0 -1240 3774.72 20,617.44

885954 2019.07.18 14:59:53 buy 8 xauusd 1421.36 0 0 2019.07.18 15:20:39 1419.43 0 0 -1544 2230.72 19,073.44

898444 2019.07.18 18:14:41 buy 8 xauusd 1425.7 0 0 2019.07.18 19:05:34 1428.66 0 0 2368 4598.72 21,441.44

928206 2019.07.19 09:46:40 buy 8 xauusd 1437.49 0 0 2019.07.19 10:06:38 1439.01 0 0 1216 5814.72 22,657.44

929216 2019.07.19 10:06:44 sell 8 xauusd 1438.99 0 0 2019.07.19 10:17:25 1439.61 0 0 -496 5318.72 22,161.44

929686 2019.07.19 10:17:39 buy 8 xauusd 1439.86 0 0 2019.07.19 13:13:43 1440.62 0 0 608 5926.72 22,769.44

936658 2019.07.19 13:13:46 sell 8 xauusd 1440.19 0 0 2019.07.19 13:50:57 1438.7 0 0 1192 7118.72 23,961.44

938301 2019.07.19 13:51:00 buy 8 xauusd 1438.73 0 0 2019.07.19 14:18:21 1436.22 0 0 -2008 5110.72 21,953.44

939730 2019.07.19 14:31:45 sell 8 xauusd 1436.94 0 0 2019.07.19 14:43:13 1438.34 0 0 -1120 3990.72 20,833.44

940152 2019.07.19 14:43:17 buy 8 xauusd 1438.42 0 0 2019.07.19 15:41:21 1436.05 0 0 -1896 2094.72 18,937.44

945491 2019.07.19 16:08:18 buy 8 xauusd 1436.41 0 0 2019.07.19 16:45:53 1441.23 0 0 3856 5950.72 22,793.44

947767 2019.07.19 16:52:44 buy 8 xauusd 1440.19 0 0 2019.07.19 17:09:06 1439.03 0 0 -928 5022.72 21,865.44

952082 2019.07.19 17:54:04 buy 8 xauusd 1428.3 0 0 2019.07.19 18:30:32 1429.06 0 0 608 5630.72 22,473.44

954187 2019.07.19 18:30:35 sell 8 xauusd 1429.06 0 0 2019.07.19 18:58:15 1424.79 0 0 3416 9046.72 25,889.44

956181 2019.07.19 19:15:36 buy 8 xauusd 1425.3 0 0 2019.07.19 20:58:32 1425.04 0 0 -208 8838.72 25,681.44

971071 2019.07.22 06:28:41 buy 8 xauusd 1426.73 0 0 2019.07.22 08:37:26 1429.53 0 0 2240 11078.72 27,921.44

971070 2019.07.22 06:28:38 buy 8 xauusd 1426.62 0 0 2019.07.22 08:37:27 1429.35 0 0 2184 13262.72 30,105.44

973963 2019.07.22 08:38:17 sell 8 xauusd 1429.22 0 0 2019.07.22 09:06:32 1426.21 0 0 2408 15670.72 32,513.44

973960 2019.07.22 08:38:13 sell 8 xauusd 1429.21 0 0 2019.07.22 09:06:33 1426.21 0 0 2400 18070.72 34,913.44

973961 2019.07.22 08:38:14 sell 8 xauusd 1429.21 0 0 2019.07.22 09:06:33 1426.21 0 0 2400 20470.72 37,313.44

974891 2019.07.22 09:06:37 buy 8 xauusd 1426.11 0 0 2019.07.22 12:05:01 1425.67 0 0 -352 20118.72 36,961.44

974893 2019.07.22 09:06:38 buy 8 xauusd 1426.09 0 0 2019.07.22 12:05:01 1425.67 0 0 -336 19782.72 36,625.44

974894 2019.07.22 09:06:39 buy 8 xauusd 1426.11 0 0 2019.07.22 12:05:01 1425.67 0 0 -352 19430.72 36,273.44

984022 2019.07.22 12:05:09 sell 8 xauusd 1425.74 0 0 2019.07.22 13:30:37 1426.1 0 0 -288 19142.72 35,985.44

984019 2019.07.22 12:05:05 sell 8 xauusd 1425.67 0 0 2019.07.22 13:30:39 1426.09 0 0 -336 18806.72 35,649.44

984020 2019.07.22 12:05:07 sell 8 xauusd 1425.68 0 0 2019.07.22 13:30:40 1426.12 0 0 -352 18454.72 35,297.44

986780 2019.07.22 13:30:42 buy 8 xauusd 1426.1 0 0 2019.07.22 16:47:05 1428.71 0 0 2088 20542.72 37,385.44

986782 2019.07.22 13:30:44 buy 8 xauusd 1426.11 0 0 2019.07.22 16:47:05 1428.46 0 0 1880 22422.72 39,265.44

986779 2019.07.22 13:30:42 buy 8 xauusd 1426.1 0 0 2019.07.22 16:47:06 1428.88 0 0 2224 24646.72 41,489.44

995547 2019.07.22 16:51:58 sell 8 xauusd 1427.98 0 0 2019.07.22 17:42:08 1425.58 0 0 1920 26566.72 43,409.44

995542 2019.07.22 16:51:55 sell 8 xauusd 1427.99 0 0 2019.07.22 17:42:09 1425.61 0 0 1904 28470.72 45,313.44

995545 2019.07.22 16:51:56 sell 8 xauusd 1427.95 0 0 2019.07.22 17:42:09 1425.6 0 0 1880 30350.72 47,193.44

1026623 2019.07.23 11:42:46 sell 8 xauusd 1417.81 0 0 2019.07.23 14:06:09 1422.49 0 0 -3744 26606.72 43,449.44

1026625 2019.07.23 11:42:47 sell 8 xauusd 1417.82 0 0 2019.07.23 14:06:09 1422.46 0 0 -3712 22894.72 39,737.44

1026626 2019.07.23 11:42:48 sell 8 xauusd 1417.81 0 0 2019.07.23 14:06:09 1422.47 0 0 -3728 19166.72 36,009.44

1033963 2019.07.23 14:06:11 buy 8 xauusd 1422.85 0 0 2019.07.23 14:14:58 1421.72 0 0 -904 18262.72 35,105.44

1033969 2019.07.23 14:06:11 buy 8 xauusd 1422.78 0 0 2019.07.23 14:14:58 1421.96 0 0 -656 17606.72 34,449.44

1033960 2019.07.23 14:06:10 buy 8 xauusd 1422.5 0 0 2019.07.23 14:14:59 1421.66 0 0 -672 16934.72 33,777.44

1067359 2019.07.24 05:46:51 sell 8 xauusd 1420.61 0 0 2019.07.24 08:37:35 1419.81 0 0 640 17574.72 34,417.44

1067360 2019.07.24 05:46:52 sell 8 xauusd 1420.61 0 0 2019.07.24 08:37:35 1419.77 0 0 672 18246.72 35,089.44

1067362 2019.07.24 05:46:52 sell 8 xauusd 1420.61 0 0 2019.07.24 08:37:35 1419.77 0 0 672 18918.72 35,761.44

1071089 2019.07.24 08:37:37 buy 8 xauusd 1419.79 0 0 2019.07.24 09:38:52 1421.54 0 0 1400 20318.72 37,161.44

1071090 2019.07.24 08:37:38 buy 8 xauusd 1419.82 0 0 2019.07.24 09:38:52 1421.63 0 0 1448 21766.72 38,609.44

1071091 2019.07.24 08:37:39 buy 8 xauusd 1419.89 0 0 2019.07.24 09:38:52 1421.64 0 0 1400 23166.72 40,009.44

1073211 2019.07.24 09:38:58 sell 8 xauusd 1421.46 0 0 2019.07.24 11:55:41 1425.23 0 0 -3016 20150.72 36,993.44

1073209 2019.07.24 09:38:56 sell 8 xauusd 1421.35 0 0 2019.07.24 11:55:42 1425.2 0 0 -3080 17070.72 33,913.44

1073210 2019.07.24 09:38:56 sell 8 xauusd 1421.36 0 0 2019.07.24 11:55:42 1425.24 0 0 -3104 13966.72 30,809.44

1073208 2019.07.24 09:38:55 sell 8 xauusd 1421.48 0 0 2019.07.24 11:55:44 1425.25 0 0 -3016 10950.72 27,793.44

1089663 2019.07.24 14:47:16 sell 8 xauusd 1427.02 0 0 2019.07.24 16:04:47 1425.03 0 0 1592 12542.72 29,385.44

1089662 2019.07.24 14:47:16 sell 8 xauusd 1427.04 0 0 2019.07.24 16:04:49 1425.07 0 0 1576 14118.72 30,961.44

1096023 2019.07.24 17:02:48 sell 8 xauusd 1426.98 0 0 2019.07.24 17:41:59 1424.15 0 0 2264 16382.72 33,225.44

1096030 2019.07.24 17:02:55 sell 8 xauusd 1426.98 0 0 2019.07.24 17:41:59 1424.12 0 0 2288 18670.72 35,513.44

1095915 2019.07.24 17:01:02 sell 8 xauusd 1426.88 0 0 2019.07.24 17:42:00 1424.17 0 0 2168 20838.72 37,681.44

1095914 2019.07.24 17:01:01 sell 8 xauusd 1426.88 0 0 2019.07.24 17:42:01 1424.25 0 0 2104 22942.72 39,785.44

1098455 2019.07.24 17:42:02 buy 8 xauusd 1424.38 0 0 2019.07.24 17:50:42 1423.7 0 0 -544 22398.72 39,241.44

1098457 2019.07.24 17:42:04 buy 8 xauusd 1424.38 0 0 2019.07.24 17:50:42 1423.76 0 0 -496 21902.72 38,745.44

1098458 2019.07.24 17:42:05 buy 8 xauusd 1424.36 0 0 2019.07.24 17:50:42 1423.7 0 0 -528 21374.72 38,217.44

1098459 2019.07.24 17:42:06 buy 8 xauusd 1424.48 0 0 2019.07.24 17:50:42 1423.72 0 0 -608 20766.72 37,609.44

1100928 2019.07.24 18:39:12 sell 8 xauusd 1422.89 0 0 2019.07.24 20:17:52 1421.83 0 0 848 21614.72 38,457.44

1100929 2019.07.24 18:39:13 sell 8 xauusd 1422.82 0 0 2019.07.24 20:17:52 1421.79 0 0 824 22438.72 39,281.44

1100926 2019.07.24 18:39:10 sell 8 xauusd 1422.93 0 0 2019.07.24 20:17:53 1421.89 0 0 832 23270.72 40,113.44

1100927 2019.07.24 18:39:11 sell 8 xauusd 1422.93 0 0 2019.07.24 20:17:53 1421.83 0 0 880 24150.72 40,993.44

1103736 2019.07.24 20:17:56 buy 8 xauusd 1421.96 0 0 2019.07.24 21:10:09 1422.91 0 0 760 24910.72 41,753.44

1103737 2019.07.24 20:17:57 buy 8 xauusd 1421.98 0 0 2019.07.24 21:10:09 1422.95 0 0 776 25686.72 42,529.44



1103728 2019.07.24 20:17:54 buy 8 xauusd 1421.97 0 0 2019.07.24 21:10:10 1422.9 0 0 744 26430.72 43,273.44

1103731 2019.07.24 20:17:55 buy 8 xauusd 1421.98 0 0 2019.07.24 21:10:10 1422.93 0 0 760 27190.72 44,033.44

1104832 2019.07.24 21:10:11 sell 8 xauusd 1422.86 0 0 2019.07.24 22:08:12 1424.44 0 0 -1264 25926.72 42,769.44

1104833 2019.07.24 21:10:12 sell 8 xauusd 1422.86 0 0 2019.07.24 22:08:12 1424.41 0 0 -1240 24686.72 41,529.44

1104835 2019.07.24 21:10:13 sell 8 xauusd 1422.83 0 0 2019.07.24 22:08:12 1424.36 0 0 -1224 23462.72 40,305.44

1104837 2019.07.24 21:10:13 sell 8 xauusd 1422.84 0 0 2019.07.24 22:08:12 1424.34 0 0 -1200 22262.72 39,105.44

1111018 2019.07.25 04:36:52 sell 8 xauusd 1423.92 0 0 2019.07.25 06:23:26 1422.44 0 0 1184 23446.72 40,289.44

1111019 2019.07.25 04:36:53 sell 8 xauusd 1423.7 0 0 2019.07.25 06:23:26 1422.38 0 0 1056 24502.72 41,345.44

1116548 2019.07.25 08:29:57 buy 8 xauusd 1421.96 0 0 2019.07.25 10:30:41 1425.56 0 0 2880 27382.72 44,225.44

1116549 2019.07.25 08:29:59 buy 8 xauusd 1421.99 0 0 2019.07.25 10:30:41 1425.59 0 0 2880 30262.72 47,105.44

1129964 2019.07.25 13:28:10 sell 12 xauusd 1426.96 0 0 2019.07.25 14:43:50 1430.08 0 0 -3744 26518.72 43,361.44

1135200 2019.07.25 14:48:13 sell 12 xauusd 1429.39 0 0 2019.07.25 14:55:52 1432.07 0 0 -3216 23302.72 40,145.44

1135234 2019.07.25 14:48:14 sell 12 xauusd 1429.12 0 0 2019.07.25 14:55:52 1432 0 0 -3456 19846.72 36,689.44

1137193 2019.07.25 14:55:54 buy 12 xauusd 1432.56 0 0 2019.07.25 15:31:51 1431.14 0 0 -1704 18142.72 34,985.44

1137187 2019.07.25 14:55:53 buy 12 xauusd 1432.39 0 0 2019.07.25 15:31:52 1431.06 0 0 -1596 16546.72 33,389.44

1141556 2019.07.25 15:31:55 sell 12 xauusd 1430.95 0 0 2019.07.25 15:34:41 1425.97 0 0 5976 22522.72 39,365.44

1141554 2019.07.25 15:31:53 sell 12 xauusd 1431.01 0 0 2019.07.25 15:34:42 1426.11 0 0 5880 28402.72 45,245.44

1141555 2019.07.25 15:31:54 sell 12 xauusd 1430.98 0 0 2019.07.25 15:34:42 1426.07 0 0 5892 34294.72 51,137.44

1153524 2019.07.25 16:36:45 buy 12 xauusd 1416.47 0 0 2019.07.25 16:52:08 1419.21 0 0 3288 37582.72 54,425.44

1153521 2019.07.25 16:36:45 buy 12 xauusd 1416.46 0 0 2019.07.25 16:52:09 1419.22 0 0 3312 40894.72 57,737.44

1153526 2019.07.25 16:36:46 buy 12 xauusd 1416.42 0 0 2019.07.25 16:52:10 1419.19 0 0 3324 44218.72 61,061.44

1155753 2019.07.25 16:53:26 sell 12 xauusd 1418.16 0 0 2019.07.25 17:38:08 1421.46 0 0 -3960 40258.72 57,101.44

1155749 2019.07.25 16:53:25 sell 12 xauusd 1418.38 0 0 2019.07.25 17:38:09 1421.52 0 0 -3768 36490.72 53,333.44

1155750 2019.07.25 16:53:26 sell 12 xauusd 1418.29 0 0 2019.07.25 17:38:09 1421.52 0 0 -3876 32614.72 49,457.44

1159923 2019.07.25 17:38:14 buy 12 xauusd 1421.4 0 0 2019.07.25 17:53:53 1421.04 0 0 -432 32182.72 49,025.44

1160101 2019.07.25 17:40:02 buy 12 xauusd 1422.58 0 0 2019.07.25 17:53:53 1421.09 0 0 -1788 30394.72 47,237.44

1159915 2019.07.25 17:38:12 buy 12 xauusd 1421.62 0 0 2019.07.25 17:53:54 1420.89 0 0 -876 29518.72 46,361.44

1159916 2019.07.25 17:38:13 buy 12 xauusd 1421.63 0 0 2019.07.25 17:53:54 1421.01 0 0 -744 28774.72 45,617.44

1159913 2019.07.25 17:38:11 buy 12 xauusd 1421.7 0 0 2019.07.25 17:53:55 1420.85 0 0 -1020 27754.72 44,597.44

1162319 2019.07.25 18:04:54 sell 12 xauusd 1418.3 0 0 2019.07.25 20:00:45 1413.2 0 0 6120 33874.72 50,717.44

1162314 2019.07.25 18:04:51 sell 12 xauusd 1418.32 0 0 2019.07.25 20:00:48 1413.21 0 0 6132 40006.72 56,849.44

1162317 2019.07.25 18:04:53 sell 12 xauusd 1418.27 0 0 2019.07.25 20:00:48 1413.09 0 0 6216 46222.72 63,065.44

1162311 2019.07.25 18:04:49 sell 12 xauusd 1418.38 0 0 2019.07.25 20:00:49 1413.3 0 0 6096 52318.72 69,161.44

1162312 2019.07.25 18:04:51 sell 12 xauusd 1418.33 0 0 2019.07.25 20:00:49 1413.24 0 0 6108 58426.72 75,269.44

1170395 2019.07.25 20:28:43 sell 12 xauusd 1414.76 0 0 2019.07.25 20:48:15 1415.67 0 0 -1092 57334.72 74,177.44

1170396 2019.07.25 20:28:44 sell 12 xauusd 1414.73 0 0 2019.07.25 20:48:15 1415.57 0 0 -1008 56326.72 73,169.44

1170392 2019.07.25 20:28:41 sell 12 xauusd 1414.95 0 0 2019.07.25 20:48:16 1416.02 0 0 -1284 55042.72 71,885.44

1170393 2019.07.25 20:28:42 sell 12 xauusd 1414.87 0 0 2019.07.25 20:48:16 1415.74 0 0 -1044 53998.72 70,841.44

1170394 2019.07.25 20:28:42 sell 12 xauusd 1414.76 0 0 2019.07.25 20:48:16 1415.71 0 0 -1140 52858.72 69,701.44

1171523 2019.07.25 21:05:27 sell 12 xauusd 1417.07 0 0 2019.07.25 22:00:29 1414.24 0 0 3396 56254.72 73,097.44

1171524 2019.07.25 21:05:27 sell 12 xauusd 1417.07 0 0 2019.07.25 22:00:29 1414.21 0 0 3432 59686.72 76,529.44

1171521 2019.07.25 21:05:25 sell 12 xauusd 1417.19 0 0 2019.07.25 22:00:30 1414.35 0 0 3408 63094.72 79,937.44

1171522 2019.07.25 21:05:26 sell 12 xauusd 1417.17 0 0 2019.07.25 22:00:30 1414.32 0 0 3420 66514.72 83,357.44

1171520 2019.07.25 21:05:25 sell 12 xauusd 1417.22 0 0 2019.07.25 22:00:31 1414.51 0 0 3252 69766.72 86,609.44

1182226 2019.07.26 07:02:39 sell 12 xauusd 1416.71 0 0 2019.07.26 10:27:57 1419.43 0 0 -3264 66502.72 83,345.44

1182231 2019.07.26 07:02:44 sell 12 xauusd 1416.71 0 0 2019.07.26 10:27:58 1419.45 0 0 -3288 63214.72 80,057.44

1182232 2019.07.26 07:02:46 sell 12 xauusd 1416.72 0 0 2019.07.26 10:27:59 1419.45 0 0 -3276 59938.72 76,781.44

1182233 2019.07.26 07:02:47 sell 12 xauusd 1416.67 0 0 2019.07.26 10:28:00 1419.45 0 0 -3336 56602.72 73,445.44

1192346 2019.07.26 11:45:49 sell 12 xauusd 1418.05 0 0 2019.07.26 14:47:35 1420.59 0 0 -3048 53554.72 70,397.44

1192340 2019.07.26 11:45:47 sell 12 xauusd 1418.09 0 0 2019.07.26 14:47:37 1420.71 0 0 -3144 50410.72 67,253.44

1192341 2019.07.26 11:45:48 sell 12 xauusd 1418.07 0 0 2019.07.26 14:47:37 1420.6 0 0 -3036 47374.72 64,217.44

1192343 2019.07.26 11:45:49 sell 12 xauusd 1418.07 0 0 2019.07.26 14:47:37 1420.6 0 0 -3036 44338.72 61,181.44

1192339 2019.07.26 11:45:46 sell 12 xauusd 1418.19 0 0 2019.07.26 14:47:38 1420.73 0 0 -3048 41290.72 58,133.44

1199660 2019.07.26 15:17:12 sell 12 xauusd 1419.9 0 0 2019.07.26 15:27:43 1418.98 0 0 1104 42394.72 59,237.44

1199665 2019.07.26 15:17:14 sell 12 xauusd 1419.64 0 0 2019.07.26 17:23:55 1418.31 0 0 1596 43990.72 60,833.44

1199662 2019.07.26 15:17:13 sell 12 xauusd 1419.68 0 0 2019.07.26 17:23:56 1418.33 0 0 1620 45610.72 62,453.44

1199663 2019.07.26 15:17:13 sell 12 xauusd 1419.67 0 0 2019.07.26 17:23:56 1418.34 0 0 1596 47206.72 64,049.44

1199661 2019.07.26 15:17:12 sell 12 xauusd 1419.68 0 0 2019.07.26 17:23:57 1418.32 0 0 1632 48838.72 65,681.44

1211440 2019.07.26 17:24:00 buy 12 xauusd 1418.35 0 0 2019.07.26 17:34:26 1420.5 0 0 2580 51418.72 68,261.44

1211443 2019.07.26 17:24:00 buy 12 xauusd 1418.46 0 0 2019.07.26 17:34:26 1420.51 0 0 2460 53878.72 70,721.44

1211447 2019.07.26 17:24:01 buy 12 xauusd 1418.63 0 0 2019.07.26 17:34:26 1420.55 0 0 2304 56182.72 73,025.44

1211439 2019.07.26 17:23:59 buy 12 xauusd 1418.33 0 0 2019.07.26 17:34:27 1420.5 0 0 2604 58786.72 75,629.44

1211438 2019.07.26 17:23:58 buy 12 xauusd 1418.32 0 0 2019.07.26 17:34:28 1420.5 0 0 2616 61402.72 78,245.44

1212359 2019.07.26 17:34:29 sell 12 xauusd 1420.51 0 0 2019.07.26 21:29:01 1419.38 0 0 1356 62758.72 79,601.44

1212361 2019.07.26 17:34:30 sell 12 xauusd 1420.5 0 0 2019.07.26 21:29:01 1419.39 0 0 1332 64090.72 80,933.44

1212362 2019.07.26 17:34:31 sell 12 xauusd 1420.35 0 0 2019.07.26 21:29:01 1419.37 0 0 1176 65266.72 82,109.44

1212364 2019.07.26 17:34:31 sell 12 xauusd 1420.4 0 0 2019.07.26 21:29:01 1419.33 0 0 1284 66550.72 83,393.44

1212358 2019.07.26 17:34:29 sell 12 xauusd 1420.59 0 0 2019.07.26 21:29:03 1419.48 0 0 1332 67882.72 84,725.44

67882.72 84,725.44


